
Run - Route 20 AM 23-24 

Driver: Vehicle: 292 

1 hr 7 min Distance: 20.85 mi 

Route 20 AM 

Time: 

Students: 49/45 Description: 

So      . 

#1 - 6:30 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:15 

#2 - 6:40 AM - / 2103 Route 9 

#3 - 6:47 AM - / 461 Sharptown Rd 

#4 - 6:48 AM - / 384 Sharptown Rd 

#5 - 6:49 AM - / 331 Sharptown Rd 

#6 - 6:51 AM -/ Sharptown Rd & Scism Rd 

#7 - 6:52 AM - /127 Sharptown Rd 

#8 - 6:57 AM - / 956 Route 9J 

#9 - 6:58 AM -/ RT-9J & Rectory Ln 

#10 - 6:59 AM - / 26 Church St 

#11 - 7:00 AM -/ 59 Church St 

#12 - 7:00 AM - / Church St & Sunset Dr 

4. Pr eee mn me 

9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

 



#13 - 7:01 AM - / 162 Route 26a 

#14 - 7:07 AM -/95 Gypsy Rock Rd 

#15 - 7:08 AM - / 15 Gypsy Rock Rd 

#16 - 7:09 AM - / 19 Oak Leaf Dr 

#17 - 7:10 AM - / 40 Oak Leaf Dr 

#18 - 7:11 AM -/ 51 Oak Leaf Dr 

#19 - 7:11 AM - / 74 Oak Leaf Dr 

#20 - 7:12 AM - / 97 Oak Leaf Dr 

#21 - 7:15 AM - / 2128 US-9 

#22 -7:25 AM - / High School 

#23 - 7:30 AM - / Middle School 

#24 - 7:35 AM - / Primary School 

#25 - 7:38 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 20 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 
Driver: Vehicle: 292 

  

=     eas 

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

#2 - 2:20 PM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - / Primary School 

#4 - 2:46 PM - / 2103 Route 9 

#5 - 2:49 PM - / 19 Oak Leaf Dr 

#6 - 2:50 PM - / 40 Oak Leaf Dr 

#7 - 2:51 PM -/ 51 Oak Leaf Dr 

#8 - 2:51 PM - / 74 Oak Leaf Dr 

#9 - 2:52 PM - / 97 Oak Leaf Dr 

#10 - 2:53 PM -/ 15 Gypsy Rock Rd 

#11 - 2:54 PM -/ 95 Gypsy Rock Rd 

#12 - 3:00 PM - / 461 Sharptown Rd 

™ ft. AR PRE AM ME a ea



#13 - 3:01 PM - PM Only / 405 Sharptown Rd 

#14 - 3:01 PM - / 384 Sharptown Rd 

#15 - 3:02 PM - / 331 Sharptown Rd 

#16 - 3:05 PM - / 127 Sharptown Rd 

#17 - 3:10 PM - / 956 Route 9J 

#18 - 3:11 PM -/RT-9J & Rectory Ln 

#19 - 3:12 PM - / 26 Church St 

#20 - 3:13 PM - / 59 Church St 

#21 - 3:13 PM -/ Church St & Sunset Dr 

#22 - 3:14 PM - / 162 Route 26A 

#23 - 3:21 PM - / 2128 Us-9 

#24 - 3:31 PM - Bus Garage 

7 i: PR PARRA AS 
nm


